Bill No. CS/CS/SB 1472, 2nd Eng. (2013) Amendment No. CHAMBER ACTION Senate House Representative Rehwinkel Vasilinda offered the following: Amendment (with directory and title amendments) Between lines 185 and 186, insert: (7) This section applies only to those plants for which the commission granted a determination of need before January 1, 2013. DIRECTORY AMENDMENT Remove line 25 and insert: 366.93, Florida Statutes, are amended, and subsection (7) is added to that section, to read: TITLE AMENDMENT 244537							HOUSE AM	ENDMENT
CHAMBER ACTION Senate House Senate House			No.	Bill No.	CS/CS/SB	1472,	2nd Eng.	(2013)
Image: state stat		Amendment N		CHAMBER	ACTION			
2 Amendment (with directory and title amendments) 4 Between lines 185 and 186, insert: 5 (7) This section applies only to those plants for which 6 the commission granted a determination of need before January 1, 7 2013. 8		S	enate			House		
2 Amendment (with directory and title amendments) 4 Between lines 185 and 186, insert: 5 (7) This section applies only to those plants for which 6 the commission granted a determination of need before January 1, 7 2013. 8								
2 Amendment (with directory and title amendments) 4 Between lines 185 and 186, insert: 5 (7) This section applies only to those plants for which 6 the commission granted a determination of need before January 1, 7 2013. 8								
2 Amendment (with directory and title amendments) 4 Between lines 185 and 186, insert: 5 (7) This section applies only to those plants for which 6 the commission granted a determination of need before January 1, 7 2013. 8								
2 Amendment (with directory and title amendments) 4 Between lines 185 and 186, insert: 5 (7) This section applies only to those plants for which 6 the commission granted a determination of need before January 1, 7 2013. 8								
2 Amendment (with directory and title amendments) 4 Between lines 185 and 186, insert: 5 (7) This section applies only to those plants for which 6 the commission granted a determination of need before January 1, 7 2013. 8								
2 Amendment (with directory and title amendments) 4 Between lines 185 and 186, insert: 5 (7) This section applies only to those plants for which 6 the commission granted a determination of need before January 1, 7 2013. 8								
2 Amendment (with directory and title amendments) 4 Between lines 185 and 186, insert: 5 (7) This section applies only to those plants for which 6 the commission granted a determination of need before January 1, 7 2013. 8								
2 Amendment (with directory and title amendments) 4 Between lines 185 and 186, insert: 5 (7) This section applies only to those plants for which 6 the commission granted a determination of need before January 1, 7 2013. 8								
2 Amendment (with directory and title amendments) 4 Between lines 185 and 186, insert: 5 (7) This section applies only to those plants for which 6 the commission granted a determination of need before January 1, 7 2013. 8								
2 Amendment (with directory and title amendments) 4 Between lines 185 and 186, insert: 5 (7) This section applies only to those plants for which 6 the commission granted a determination of need before January 1, 7 2013. 8	1	Representat	ive Rehwinkel	Vasilinda	a offered	the fo	ollowing:	
3 Amendment (with directory and title amendments) 4 Between lines 185 and 186, insert: 5 (7) This section applies only to those plants for which 6 the commission granted a determination of need before January 1, 7 2013. 9		1.0 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0		14011114		0110 10	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
Between lines 185 and 186, insert: (7) This section applies only to those plants for which the commission granted a determination of need before January 1, 2013. DIRECTORY AMENDMENT Remove line 25 and insert: 366.93, Florida Statutes, are amended, and subsection (7) is added to that section, to read: TITLE AMENDMENT		Amendm	ent (with dire	ectory and	d title a	mendmer	nts)	
6 the commission granted a determination of need before January 1, 7 2013. 8 9 9	4			_				
6 the commission granted a determination of need before January 1, 2013. 8 9 10 DIRECTORY AMENDMENT 11 Remove line 25 and insert: 12 366.93, Florida Statutes, are amended, and subsection (7) is 13 added to that section, to read: 14	5							
<pre>8 9 10 DIRECTORY AMENDMENT 11 Remove line 25 and insert: 12 366.93, Florida Statutes, are amended, and subsection (7) is 13 added to that section, to read: 14 15 16 TITLE AMENDMENT</pre>	6							
 9 DIRECTORY AMENDMENT 11 Remove line 25 and insert: 12 366.93, Florida Statutes, are amended, and subsection (7) is 13 added to that section, to read: 14 15 TITLE AMENDMENT 	7	2013.						
10 DIRECTORY AMENDMENT 11 Remove line 25 and insert: 12 366.93, Florida Statutes, are amended, and subsection (7) is 13 added to that section, to read: 14	8							
11 Remove line 25 and insert: 12 366.93, Florida Statutes, are amended, and subsection (7) is 13 added to that section, to read: 14 15 16 TITLE AMENDMENT	9							-
12 366.93, Florida Statutes, are amended, and subsection (7) is added to that section, to read: 14 15 16 TITLE AMENDMENT	10		DIREC	току	АМЕМС	MEN	Т	
<pre>13 added to that section, to read: 14 15 16 TITLE AMENDMENT</pre>	11	Remove	line 25 and i	insert:				
14 15 16 TITLE AMENDMENT	12	366.93, Flo	rida Statutes,	are ame	nded, and	subsec	ction (7)	is
15 16 TITLE AMENDMENT	13	added to th	at section, to	read:				
16 TITLE AMENDMENT	14							
	15							-
l 244537	16		ТІТ	LEAM	ENDME	IN T		
Approved For Filing: 4/29/2013 7:31:22 AM Page 1 of 2		Approved For	Filing: 4/29/					

HOUSE AMENDMENT

Bill No. CS/CS/SB 1472, 2nd Eng. (2013)

Amendment No.

- 17 Remove line 18 and insert:
- 18 providing for a penalty; providing for applicability;

19 exempting certain actions